Team Schedule

Boys Varsity Wrestling
11/1/2011 to 5/31/2012

St. Mary Catholic Central
108 W. Elm Ave.
Monroe, Ml 48162

Diane Tuller

School Phone: 734-241-7622 x:123

Home Phone:
Fax: 734-241-9042
dtuller@smccmonroe.com

Wrestling
Boys Varsity
Place Time
Saturday 12/10/11  Blissfield Schools (Blisfield Invitational) Away 10:00AM
Wednesday 12/14/11  Clinton High School Away 5:30PM
Saturday 12/17/11 SMCC Invitational
Ann Arbor Skyline HS
Blissfield Schools
Romulus Summit Academy Schools
Southgate Anderson H.S. Home 9:00AM
Wednesday 12/21/11  *Milan High School (Round 1 vs Milan; Round 2~ Away 6:00PM
vs Riverview)
Wednesday 12/28/11  Romulus Summit Academy Schools (Summit Away 9:00AM
Academy Tournament)
Wednesday 01/04/12 Onsted High School Away 5:30PM
Saturday 01/07/12  Monroe Jefferson High School (Sheriff's Away 10:00AM
Invitational)
Wednesday 01/11/12 *New Boston Huron HS (Round 1 vs Jefferson; ~ Away 6:00PM
Round 2 vs Huron)
Saturday 01/14/12  Addison High School (Addison Invitational) Away 9:00AM
Wednesday 01/18/12 *Carleton Airport High School (Round 1 vs Away 6:00PM
Airport, Round 2 vs Grosse lle)
Saturday 01/21/12  Cancelled - Williamston High School (Mooney Away 8:30AM
Classic)
Saturday 01/21/12  Brandon High School Away 9:00AM
Wednesday 01/25/12 Quad Match / Parents Night
Clarenceville High School
Flat Rock Community Schools
Gibraltar Carlson High School Home 5:00PM
Saturday 01/28/12  Allen Park High School (Allen Park Tourney) Away 9:00AM
Saturday 02/04/12  *Monroe Jefferson High School (Huron League  Away 9:00AM
Meet)
Thursday 02/09/12  Flat Rock Community Schools (Districts) Away 5:30PM
Saturday 02/11/12  Napoleon High School (Individual Districts) Away 9:30AM
Head Coach: Joseph Lehmann
Assistant Coach: Jake LaPlante
Assistant Coach: Spencer LaVoy
Assistant Coach: Scott Weyher
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